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Opponent		            		Location	Date			Time
Bandera - scrimmage			Away		Saturday - 2/1/25		JV-1pm, V-3pm
Harper - scrimmage			Home		Tuesday – 2/4/25		5pm
Boerne Geneva -scrimmage	 	Home		Saturday – 2/8/25		TBD
Johnson City - scrimmage 			Home		Monday – 2/10/25	5pm
Burbank - scrimmage			Away		Friday – 2/14/25		JV-4:30pm V-6
Alumni Game				Home		Saturday- 2/15/25		12pm
Sabinal					Away		Tuesday – 2/18/25	V-6pm
Week 1 Tournament at Marion	 	Away		2/20/25 - 2/22/25		TBD
Bandera					Home		Tuesday – 2/25/25	JV-4:30 pm, V-7pm
Week 2 Tournament at Ingram 		Home		2/27/25 – 3/1/25		TBD
Week 2 Tournament at Medina (JV)	Away		2/27/25-3/1/25		TBD
Boerne Geneva				Away		Tuesday – 3/4/25		V-6pm
Week 3 Tournament at Blanco		Away		3/6/25 – 3/8/25		TBD
Natalia					Away		Friday – 3/14/25		JV-4, V-6
Crystal City				Away		Tuesday – 3/18/25		JV-12, V-2
Brady*		Away		Monday-3/24/25		JV-4:30pm, V-7pm
Brady*		Home		Friday-3/28/25		JV-4:30pm, V-7pm
Comfort*	Away		Monday- 3/31/25		JV-4:30pm, V-7pm
	Comfort*	Home		Friday- 4/4/25		JV-4:30pm, V-7pm
[bookmark: _Hlk117539033]Llano*		Home		Monday- 4/7/25		V-6pm
Llano*		Home		Friday- 4/11/25		JV-4:30pm, V-7pm
Florence*		Home		Monday- 4/14/25		JV-4:30pm, V-7pm
Florence*	Away		Thursday- 4/17/25	V-6pm
Blanco*		Away		Monday- 4/22/25		JV-4:30pm, V-7pm
Blanco*		Home		Friday- 4/25/25		JV-4:30pm, V-7pm
Open		Open		Tuesday- 4/30/25		Open
* Indicates district game, V indicates varsity, JV indicates junior varsity
Head Coach: Rory Lara 				 Athletic Director: Tate DeMasco
Assistant Coach: Derek Brown, David Guzman			   	 Principal: Brandie Guzman
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